Resolution Shares votes cast

99.985320632

_

Eight lacs Fifty One Thousand Four
Hundred and One 851410

A-5a 94

(ii) Voted in AGAINST the resolution

No, of members No. of votes cast in favour of
Resolution Shares

% of total no. of valid

votes cast

01 One Hundred Twenty Five 125 0.0146793

(iii) Invalid & Abstain votes:

No. of members No. of votes cast in favour of

Resolution (Sharesi
% of total no. of valid

votes cast

As the number of votes cast in favour of the Resolution are more than the number of votes

cast against, I report that the Ordinary Resolution as set forth in the Postal Ballot Notice